
 

 

 
SPRING 2024 SEMESTER | SESSION T 

Important Dates & Assignment Period Schedules 

Session T registration begins Monday, October 2, 2023 
(Only BUS 600-Graduate Foundations for Business Leader is also offered in session T) 
 
 

Session T Starts Monday, February 5, 2024 
Semester Check-In and Payment Deadline Friday, January 26, 2024 
Add/Drop Period- 100% Tuition Refund Monday, Feb. 5 – Sunday, Feb. 11, 2024 
Drop Period- deadline to withdraw with 100% Tuition Ref Monday, Feb. 12- Sunday, Feb. 18, 2024 
Fall 2024 Registration Begins Monday, February 12, 2024 
Projected Date to Drop Classes for Non-participation Tuesday, February 20, 2024 
Last day to withdraw with a “W” grade (“WF” afterward) 

  
Sunday, March 3, 2024 

Last day to withdraw Sunday, March 24, 2024 
Session T Courses End Saturday, March 30, 2024 
Grades Due to Registrar Wednesday, April 3, 2024 
  
2024Commencement Ceremony Saturday, May 4, 2024 

  
 


